
CFCC Board Members   February 20, 2024 

First name Last name Email address Phone - home Phone - mobile 
Phone - 
work   

Caroline Babylon* carolinebabylon@gmail.com   410-259-6749     

Melvin  Blizzard, Jr mblizzardjr@outlook.com 410-857-0001 443-462-8316*     

Bill Gering* williamgering2002@comcast.net 410-667-4764       

Bernard L Jones, Sr bljonessr@comcast.net   410-218-8489     

Tammy Lofink risingaboveaddiction@gmail.com   443-536-6102     

Judith Martin-Johnson judibluiez@aol.com   410-456-3984     

Daniel Moore Daniel.M.Moore.Esq@gmail.com   301-514-0311      

Jessica L Murray jmurray@yourmarylandattorney.net   443-858-2062 
410-493-
4548*   

Carolyn Scott carolynlss@yahoo.com   443-536-1030     

Pam Zappardino paxwarthog@aol.com   410-259-2204     

       

STAFF 410-876-5505 
255 Clifton Blvd, Westminster, MD 
21157       

Jaclyn  Mathias jmathias@wearecarroll.org   Executive Director   

Melody  Schudel mschudel@wearecarroll.org   Program Director   

Sharon Tillman stillman@wearecarroll.org   
Communicatons 
Director   

Amy  Kelch akelch@wearecarroll.org   
Administrative 
Assistant   

 

*Executive 
Committee   *Preferred Phone   

B. Gering President      

OPEN VP      

C. Babylon Treasurer      

OPEN Secretary      
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